Name of the Shareholders No. of Share held
% of Shares Pre-Offer Share

Capital

Mr. Jigish K Shah 1,00,003 2.85
Rakshit M. Shah 82,502 2.35
Sanket M Shah 82,501 2.35
Hiten K. Shah 80,002 2.28
Atul Kirtilal Shah – HUF 79,996 2.28
Himani A. Shah 74,999 2.14
Jignasa A. Shah 74,999 2.14
Bhavna P. Gathani 50,000 1.43
Paras B. Gathani 50,000 1.43
Siddharth P. Gathani 50,000 1.43
Pinaben J. Shah 49,998 1.42
Sanjaykumar V Shah 40,001 1.14
Vimkuben S Shah 40,001 1.14
Preeti Arora 40,000 1.14

d) Following are the details of the holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of
persons belonging to the category “Public” and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares: NIL

e) There are no equity shares against which depository receipts have been issued.

f) Other than the equity shares, there are no other class of securities issued by our Company.

5. The shareholding pattern of our Company showing the aggregate shareholding of Promoters and
Promoter Group before and after the Offer is set forth below:

Sr. No. Name of the Shareholders

Pre-Issue Post-Issue

No. of equity
shares

As a % of
Issued
Equity

No. of equity
shares

As a % of
Issued
Equity

A Promoters
1. Mr. Mahendrakumar R. Shah 19,55,783 55.74 19,55,783 41.05
2. Mrs. Arunaben M. Shah 1,01,257 2.89 1,01,257 2.13
B Promoter Group & Relatives
1. Mr. Mahendrakumar R. Shah – HUF 53,502 1.52 53,502 1.12
2. Mr. Sanjay R. Sheth 71,253 2.03 71,253 1.50
3. Mr. Ritesh M. Sheth 61,646 1.76 61,646 1.29
4. Mr. Siddhi M. Sheth 68,250 1.95 68,250 1.43
5. Ms. Darshana M. Sheth 27,001 0.77 27,001 0.57
C Other Associates Acting in Concert

58

Sr. No. Name of the Shareholders

Pre-Issue Post-Issue

No. of equity
shares

As a % of
Issued
Equity

No. of equity
shares

As a % of
Issued
Equity

Total (C ) -- -- -- --
D TOTAL (A+B+C) 23,38,692 66.65 23,38,692 49.09

6. Our Company has not revalued its assets since inception and has not issued any Equity Shares (including bonus
shares) by capitalizing any revaluation reserves.

7. Till date our Company has not made any allotment of Equity Shares pursuant to any scheme approved under
section 391- 394 of the Companies Act, 1956 or Section 230-233 of the Companies Act,2013.

8. Our Company does not have any Employee Stock Option Scheme/ Employee Stock Purchase Plan for our
employees and we do not intend to allot any shares to our employees under Employee Stock Option Scheme/
Employee Stock Purchase Plan from the Offer. As and when, options are granted to our employees under the